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Description

198102060000
14060

02/06/1981
12:00:00 AM

CENTRAL
BANK BHAM

Grantor RELEASES H. WALKER &
ASOC

39 414

198102060000
14030

02/06/1981
12:00:00 AM

ARNOLD
INSTITUTIONA
L FOOD

Grantor RELEASES MARIE'S
SOUTH
RESTAURANT

39 416

198101050000
00070

01/05/1981
12:00:00 AM

BIG B
DISCOUNT
DRUGS INC

Grantor AGREEMENT PROTECTIVE
LIFE INS CO

38 912

198101050000
00200

01/05/1981
12:00:00 AM

CENTRAL
BANK BHAM

Grantor RELEASES MURPHY,
WILLIAM E. &
NELV

38 891

198102090000
14120

02/09/1981
12:00:00 AM

AULETTO
FRANK L. &
NATIA

Grantor DEEDS OGLETREE,
THOMAS W. &
MEL

331 63

198101050000
00240

01/05/1981
12:00:00 AM

CHARTER
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED NATL
MORTGAGE
ASOC

38 892

198102090000
14350

02/09/1981
12:00:00 AM

BENTLEY E.L,
JR. & MYRTI

Grantor QUIT CLAIM
DEED

BENTLEY,
GEORGE W.
ETAL

331 66

198102090000
14490

02/09/1981
12:00:00 AM

ALVERSON
CARROLL &
BETTY

Grantor MORTGAGE TRANSAMERI
CA FIN SERV
INC

409 771

198102090000
14510

02/09/1981
12:00:00 AM

BARKLEY
HOUSTON &
SANDRA

Grantor LIS
PENDENDS

ASHWORTH,
H.R. & MARY

6 211

198102090000
14560

02/09/1981
12:00:00 AM

BHAM C.U. Grantor RELEASES MCDILL,
JAMES B. &
NELL C

39 423

198102090000
14540

02/09/1981
12:00:00 AM

CHAMPLIN
DAVID B.

Grantor AGREEMENT SHELBY CO.
ALA

39 430

198102090000
14520

02/09/1981
12:00:00 AM

BRADBERRY
BONNIE RAE

Grantor LIS
PENDENDS

BRADBERRY,
DONALD W.

6 212

198102090000
14710

02/09/1981
12:00:00 AM

ARMSTRONG
DONALD W. &
VI

Grantor MORTGAGE FED LAND
BANK NEW
ORLEANS

409 780

198102100000
14780

02/10/1981
12:00:00 AM

ASSOCIATES
FINANCIAL
SERV

MISCELLANE
OUS
REVENUE

TRIANGLE
INDUSTRIES
INC

39 448

198102100000
14810

02/10/1981
12:00:00 AM

BAILEY
MARVIN NEAL

Grantor AFFIDAVITS *NONE GIVEN* 39 436

198101050000
00720

01/05/1981
12:00:00 AM

CAHABA CO Grantor DEEDS HARBAR
HOMES INC

330 481

198101050000
00670

01/05/1981
12:00:00 AM

2154 TRADING
CORP-DBA-
INV

Grantor DEEDS DETHMAN,
JOHN P.H,
JR.&MA

330 487

198101050000
00830

01/05/1981
12:00:00 AM

BROUGHER
CHARLES L. &
SA

Grantor DEEDS SMITH,
WILLIAM R. &
JULIA

330 477

198101050000
00800

01/05/1981
12:00:00 AM

BURKS KEN R,
JR. & DEBRA

Grantor DEEDS SHELBY
HOMES INC

330 484

198101050000
00780

01/05/1981
12:00:00 AM

CATE CONST
CO INC

Grantor DEEDS BLAKENSHIP,
S.L, III ETAL

330 486

198102110000
15130

02/11/1981
12:00:00 AM

BHAM TRUST
NATL BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

CORSENTINO,
SUSAN    ETAL

39 454



198101060000
00940

01/06/1981
12:00:00 AM

BLACK LARRY
C.

Grantor DEEDS SCOTCH
BUILDING &
DEVT CO

330 521

198102110000
15270

02/11/1981
12:00:00 AM

CITIZENS
BANK &
TRUST CO

Grantor RELEASES BYRD,
ROBERT E. &
JOYCE

39 455

198101060000
00900

01/06/1981
12:00:00 AM

CAHABA LAND
& TIMBER CO

Grantor DEEDS PARTON,
RICHARD D. &
SHER

330 520

198102110000
15290

02/11/1981
12:00:00 AM

BHAM FED
SV&LN ASOC

Grantor RELEASES BLANKENSHIP
, TULLIS &
AUD

39 453

198102120000
15370

02/12/1981
12:00:00 AM

BYRAM
AILEEN

Grantor MORTGAGE JEFF FED
SV&LN ASOC
BHAM

409 846

198102110000
15280

02/11/1981
12:00:00 AM

BHAM TRUST
NATL BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

CORSENTINO,
CHARLES
ETAL

39 454

198102120000
15440

02/12/1981
12:00:00 AM

BHAM TRUST
NATL BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

THREE C'S 39 478

198101060000
01220

01/06/1981
12:00:00 AM

1ST FED
SV&LN ASOC
AL

Grantor RELEASES WALKER
CLYDE &
MARGARET

38 933

198101070000
01300

01/07/1981
12:00:00 AM

CARTER
WILLIAM E.

Grantor AFFIDAVITS *NONE GIVEN* 38 980


